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KREDITBANKEN A/S

ISIN: DKO0010253764
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Price
4,920.00 DKK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-1.20% (-60.00)

DK0010253764
KRE

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Financial
Stock
111 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

4,940.00 DKK (3)

5,000.00 DKK (11)

5,000.00 DKK
5,000.00 DKK
4,920.00 DKK
4,980.00 DKK
4,955.00 DKK
8

39,640.00

5

1

5,000.00

4,500.00

4,000.00

3,500.00

3,000.00

2,500.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/19
2024/04/15

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010253764&ID_NOTATION=2952228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=457964d513312535add7123d4020d2588bbccc6c22ee0b96e8edfb708e7d4a15&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fd6a1aa2a8e618e9c&time=1714616251&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e161ee6b54a54ae1c097e973cf5b688bfd4c61e1fb309d82c1049f3e80c2aa52&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5e33acca9ea7e5f44&time=1714616251&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d74575f4918e3662a643c90dc76890b15487fb5fcd2910adbbaf3ce399ef184d&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d1a8e3a6f259c47d4&time=1714616251&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8628b351113e402e57d7cdecc9aa0448faf9cc1878c5f0771205cf6ace7a1c3a&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b263231f85a92034c&time=1714616251&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7d5debf55880133eabc996992c5adacd5e202f796190435d348826762f8c86af&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=85b9051059f4f3146&time=1714616251&tool=RSC

KREDITBANKEN A/S

Details
2024/04/30 14:49:17 Sy
Price
4,920.00 DKK £, 000.00 1
Difference © -1.20% (-60.00)
General attributes 4,500.00
ISIN DK0010253764 h M
Symbol KRE UH M M h
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen 4,000.00 | I
Currency DKK u m
Sector Financial
Security type Stock 3,500.00 “M
Market cap (m) 111 EUR [ VJN
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20 MHI
3,000.00 N y
Market data jlﬂ.l’l
Bid (Bid size) 4,940.00 DKK (3)
Ask (Ask size) 5,000.00 DKK (11) 2,500.00
Open 5.000.00 DKK 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 5,000.00 DKK
Low 4,920.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 4,980.00 DKK Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 4,955.00 DKK
Volume (pcs) 8
Trading volume 39,640.00 Price data
Number of trades 5 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 4,960.00 DKK (12)
Last size 1 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 4,895.17 DKK (24)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 4,666.77 DKK (28)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 4,380.04 DKK (24)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 5,200.00 DKK (2024/04/02)
Perf (%) +12.33% +23.00% +37.43% YTD Low | date 4,380.00 DKK (2024/02/14)
Perf (abs.) +540.00 +920.00 +1,340.00 52 Weeks High | date 5,200.00 DKK (2024/04/02)
Beta -0.31 -0.20 0.04 52 Weeks Low | date 3,920.00 DKK (2023/08/07)

Volatility  20.69 21.43 22.47
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Nasdaq 2024/04/ 14:49 4,920.00 DKK 0.04 5)

Copenhagen 30

London Stock 2018/05/ 17:58 2,560.00 DKK 0.00 1

Exchange 21
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2952228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842915
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842915

KREDITBANKEN A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
AABENRAA KREDITB

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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